

Corrigendum no. 3 dated 22.12.2020

Corrigendum no. 3 dated 22.12.2020 to NIT No. 664/DH/MM/XEN/MM dated 2.11.2020 (Tender ID no. 2020_HBC_149747_1) floated for procurement of Whole current AC Single phase two wire DLMS compliant static energy meter (TE No. QD- 845) is as follows:-

1. Delivery schedule of the above mentioned TE No. QD-845 is hereby amended as per details noted below:-

Existing Clause	Amended Clause
Complete ordered quantity will be supplied in 3 monthly lots. The delivery will commence with 1 st lot containing 30% of the ordered Qty. to be supplied within 30 days from the date of issue of purchase order. 2 nd lot containing 30% of the ordered Qty. will be supplied within 30 days thereafter. Balance 40 % of the ordered Qty. (3 rd lot) will be supplied within 30 days thereafter.	Complete ordered quantity will be supplied in 3 monthly lots. The delivery will commence with 1 st lot containing 30% of the ordered Qty. to be supplied within 45 days from the date of issue of purchase order. 2 nd lot containing 30% of the ordered Qty. will be supplied within 30 days thereafter. Balance 40 % of the ordered Qty. (3 rd lot) will be supplied within 30 days thereafter.

2. Due dates / key schedule of NIT are extended as under:-

Sr. No.	Department Stage/Activity	Tenderer's Stage	Start date and time	Expiry date and time
1.		Downloading of Tender Documents & Bid Preparation & submission	03.11.2020 at 11:00 Hours	06.01.2021 at 13:00 Hours
2	Manual submission of technical documents		Up to 11.01.2021 at 17:00 Hours	
3	Technical Opening (Part-I)		11.01.2021 at 15:00 Hours	
4	Short-listing of Technical bids & Opening of Financial Bid		Will be intimated to the firms on their E-mail Ids	


Superintending Engineer/MM
For CE/MM, DHBVN, Hisar